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Mr. Bob Appleman 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Director - Office of Realty & Capital Planning 
Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer 
Capital Programs Manager 
Bob.Appleman@illinois.gov 
 
Mr. Bobb A. Beauchamp 
Federal Aviation Administration 
Chicago Airports District Office, CHI-ADO-600 
bobb.beauchamp@faa.gov 
 
Mr. Scott Beckerman 
USDA APHIS Wildlife Services 
Sc.Beckerman@aphis.usda.gov 
 
Mr. Steve M. Byers 
Illinois Nature Preserves Commission 
Steven.byers@illinois.gov 
 
Director Colleen Callahan 
Illinois DNR  
colleen.callahan@Illinois.gov 
 
Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma 
tracy.wind@potawatomi.org 
 
Ms. Louise Clemency 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Chicago Field Office 
Louise_Clemency@fws.gov 
 
Senator Tammy Duckworth 
U.S. Senate 
Loren_Harris@duckworth.senate.gov 
 
Senator Dick Durbin 
U.S. Senate 
clarisol_duque@durbin.senate.gov 
 
Mr. Nathan Grider 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Office of Realty and Environmental Planning  
Nathan.Grider@illinois.gov 

Forest County Potawatomi Community, 
Wisconsin  
michael.laronge@FCPotawatomi-NSN.gov 
 
Hannahville Indian Community, Michigan 
tyderyien@hannahville.org 
 
Kickapoo Traditional Tribe of Texas 
gabriela.garza@ktttribe.org 
 
Kickapoo Tribe of Indians of the Kickapoo 
Reservation in Kansas  
LJR3131@hotmail.com 
 
Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma 
kentcollier@kickapootribeofoklahoma.com 
 
Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians 
tribalchair@ltbbodawa-nsn.gov 
 
Representative Joyce Mason 
U.S. House of Representatives 
info@repjoycemason.com 
 
Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin 
chairman@mitw.org 
 
Miami Tribe of Oklahoma 
dhunter@miamination.com 
 
Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi, 
Michigan 
kaytlin.perry@nhbpi.com 
 
Pokagon Band of Potawatomi Indians, Michigan 
and Indiana 
marcus.winchester@pokagonband-nsn.gov 
 
Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
raphaelwahwassuck@pbpnation.org 
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Governor J.B. Pritzker 
Office of the Governor 
governor@state.il.us 
nancy.huynh@illinois.gov 

Mr. William Quackenbush 
Ho-Chunk Department of Heritage Preservation 
bill.quackenbush@ho-chunk.com 
 
Mr. Todd Rettig 
Illinois Environmental Protection Agency                        
Bureau of Water 
todd.rettig@illinois.gov 
 
Director Eric Schauber 
Illinois Natural History Survey 
schauber@illinois.edu 
 
Mr. Mike Warner 
Stormwater Management Commission 
Lake County 
mwarner@lakecountyil.gov 
 
Mr. Kenneth Westlake 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Region 5 
westlake.kenneth@epa.gov 
 
Mr. Loren Wobig 
Illinois Department of Natural Resources 
Office of Water Resources 
loren.wobig@illinois.gov 
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